Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 1 Women, 4 x 50m pool lifesaver relay Open
8-3-2025 - 14:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. Germany 1 Germany 2:1412
KALTENECKER Magdalena, SEILNER Katharina, SCHROEDER Xenia, THOMS Finja
2. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:18.75
NOTHNICK Elli, SEILNER Johanna, OPPERMANN Lena, LANGNER Nicki
3. DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:19.46
BENZMUELLER Magdalena, KURZ Sarah, VOLZ Anna-Fiona, PREHN Yvonne
4. RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 2:20.07
OOMS Fleur, KOEMAN Bente, BAKKER Myrthe, BARBU Julia
5. Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:21.25
BOS Frederique, DALHUISEN Renske, BOUTER Renee, DE KONING Sanne
6. Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 Lifesaving Club Leuven 2:21.87
ABBOTT Luna, BOONE Hannelore, MORTIER Nina, VAN DE PLAS Bo
7. SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:26.00
FOERSTER Pia, HERZIG Leona, ZGRAGGEN Lia, FREUDIGER Jasmin
8. RBE Dames 1 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:28.30
9. DLRG Briihl 2 DLRG Brihl 2:32.74
PRITZ Carolina, SPUERK Hanna, STUCH Stefanie, GENG Paula
10. Kusel ChiXXX Kusel KiXXX 2:36.63
BOTT Julia, REJEK Mira, DIDAS Hannah, SCHULTZ Vanessa
11. DLRG Brihl 1 DLRG Brihl 2:37.29
GENG Lena, DIETZ Sophia, RAICH Leni, FLEISCHHAUER Johanna
12. DLRG Hochneukirch 1 DLRG Hochneukirch 2:38.54
13. DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 2:38.77
DANZ Hannah-Maria, WALTER Mara, SOHMISCH Lea, PUETTNER Maya
14. Bezirk Kelsterbach 1 Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:39.98
FRENZEL Julia, RUNGE Melanie, SINGH Jessica, SINGH Ronica
15. DLRG Bad Salzig 1 DLRG Bad Salzig 2:43.02
HEHNER Carolina, JACOBY Lina, GRABOWSKI Nila, HOFMANN Anna
16. DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel 2:46.75
BROCKMEYER Luisa, MCCLYMONT Kyla, MECHLINSKI Katharina, ERDMANN Jule
17. RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht 2:55.39
BOS Esmee, BOSHOVEN Lara, VAN LEENEN Evelien, ZWANG Emmy
18. RB Dordrecht 3 RB Dordrecht 3:06.14
ARKESTEIJIN Rosa, GOUDRIAAN Marieke, SIMONS Marielle, SMIT Rianne
DSQ DLRG Kelkheim 1 DLRG Kelkheim 2:44.26

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal has been given
LECHNER Paula, SCHUEHLE Hannah, HAUDE Sarah, ERNST Emilia

DNS RBE Dames 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 2 Men, 4 x 50m pool lifesaver relay Open
8-3-2025 - 14:10 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 1:52.81
IN 'T VELD Marijn, BAGLEY Connor, BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom, KUIPHOF Robin
2. SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:54.32
LENZLINGER Nico, ROEOESLI Elias, MOESCH Julian, CHEPTIAKOV Ivan
3. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:56.37
BOCKSTAELE Shean, GOOSSENS llian, GERAERTS Mattias, GOOSSENS Torsten
4. Germany 1 Germany 1:57.68
ALBERT Lennart, MICHAEL Devin Gordon, BAERENFAENGER Frederik, GERLACH Luca Paul
5. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:57.84
LEINEWEBER Florian, THORWESTEN Mika, VINZ Maximilian, KUEHNE Maximilian
6. Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:58.55
VAN DEN DOOL Seth, GERTS Tygo, VAN GRIEKEN Rob, CORNELISSEN Max
7. DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:00.11
LOCHMANN Florian, MICHEL Levi, REISCHAUER Paul, BORN Paul
8. RBE Heren 1 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:01.97
9. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RC Asse 2:05.14
DE CUYPER Gust, JANSSENS Amout, VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre, DE SMEDT Lander
10. SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:06.83
VON EUW Reto, SEILER Oliver, JANSEN Laurin, ACTIS Sevastian
11. RB Heytse 1 RB Heytse 2:10.40
HOBUS Iwan, VAN HOFTEN Seth, VAN DEN AKKER Bas, BONGERS Rick
12. DLRG Brihl 1 DLRG Bruhl 2:11.57
HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian, VERFUERTH Johannes, THUMM Fabian, ASSENMACHER Simon
13. DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel 2:13.82
TOPHINKE Joern, OSTFECHTEL Marlon, MCCLYMONT Craig, BRINKMANN Ben
14. DLRG Stadtlohn 1 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:17.43
VOSS Colin, WESSELS Noah, DUECKER Jens, ROSING Leonard
15. Goudse Reddings Brigade 2 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:19.48
VAN LEEUWEN Tygo, VAN LEEUWEN Siem, JANSSEN Nathan, VAN DAM Timo
16. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 Swimming Team St-Hubert 2:21.95
JAMBE Nicolas, PETIT Nathan, PETIT Tom, REMACLE Quentin
17. RBE Heren 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:28.09
18. RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht 2:39.96

DE VRIES Rik, VAN LEEUWEN Niels, VERHOEF Jop, WAAGMEESTER Jeftha

DSQ DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 2:27.97
leaving the starting block/releasing contact with turning wall/edge bfr the previous competitor has

fouched the wall/edge.

BAERNREUTHER Johann, ANDERLOHR Jonas, KOGER Manuel, DOLL Florian
DNS DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS Goudse Reddings Brigade 3 Goudse Reddings Brigade
DNS DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3 Women, 50m manikin carry Open
8-3-2025 - 14:22 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.09
2. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 53.04

Masters 30+

1. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 39.51
2. RAS Janneke 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 40.78
3. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.09
4. RIEDIJK - RESINK Aniek 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 43.98
5. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 48.54
6. VAN HAAREN Renate 92  Reddingsbrigade Oss 48.65
7. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 49.42
8. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 53.04
9. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86  RB Dordrecht 54.97
DNS CAPPEL Anja 94  DLRG Stadtkyll
Junioren

1. SCHROEDER Xenia 07  Germany 36.66
2. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 38.18
3. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 38.38
4. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 38.45
5. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 39.44
6. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.57
7. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 39.78
NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.78

9. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 42.37
10. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLIiTS 42.45
11. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 42.93
12. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 43.05
13. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 43.08
14. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Briihl 43.11
15. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 43.89
16. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 44.25
17. KOBMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 44.37
18. ABBOTT Luna 07  Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.00
19. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.26
20. DE ROON Jasmijn 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 45.61
21. LAUWERS Lotte 08 BLIiTS 45.78
22. HUET Camille 09 Swimming Team St-Hubert 45.79
GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 45.79

24. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Briihl 45.88
25. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 46.09
26. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 46.11
27. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 46.24
28. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 46.56
29. FRENZEL Julia 09 Beazirk Kelsterbach 46.66
30. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 46.81
31. STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 46.97
32. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 4711
33. SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen 4714
34. GENG Paula 08 DLRG Briihl 47.19
35. RAICH Leni 10  DLRG Brihl 47.22
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
36. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 47.45
37. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 47.57
38. SCHWIND Luzie 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 47.69
39. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 47.76
40. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 47.81
41. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 47.93
42. PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 48.20
43. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 48.49
44, SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 48.61
45. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 48.63
46. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 48.68
47. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 49.07
48. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.16
49. BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.44
50. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 49.52
51. BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 50.11
52. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 50.17
53. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 50.23
54. HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 50.84
55. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 51.21
56. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 51.28
57. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 51.77
58. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 52.31
59. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 52.85
60. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 53.64
61. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 53.86
62. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 54.00
63. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 54.02
64. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 54.45
65. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 54.56
66. BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.  54.59
67. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 55.44
68. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 56.07
69. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 57.74
70. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLIiTS 58.29
71. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:04.55

DSQ GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 45.93

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal

DSQ DIETZ Sophia 10 DLRG Briihl 52.71

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal

DSQ VAN WIJK Nyncke 10  RB Dordrecht 1:21.32

releasing manikin bfr touching wall/fedge or turning wall/edge

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim

Senioren
1. OPPERMANN Lena 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 34.74
2. VOLZ Anna-Fiona 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 36.33
3. SCHROEDER Xenia 07  Germany 36.66
4. BAKKER Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 3717
5. HOUTVAST Judith 03  Reddingsbrigade Echt 37.36
6. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 38.18
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
7. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 38.38
8. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 38.45
9. BENZMUELLER Magdalena 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 38.77

10. CROES Elise 04  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 39.26
11. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 39.44
12. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 39.51
13. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.57
14. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 39.78

NOTHNICK Elli 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 39.78
16. DHONT Tatiana 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 39.89
17. WOLFS Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 40.25
18. KLOMP Dyonne 04 Reddingsbrigade Weert 40.31
19. MENNEN Fenne 06 RB Heytse 40.71
20. RAS Janneke 95  Delftse Reddingsbrigade 40.78
21. BRACKE Liezel 04 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 41.22
22. SOHMISCH Lea 03 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 41.29
23. BOONE Hannelore 06 Lifesaving Club Leuven 41.34
24. BECKERS Fleur 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 41.90
25. STUCH Stefanie 98 DLRG Brihl 42.30
26. LANGNER Nicki 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 42.34
27. GERAATS Lieke 06 RB Heytse 42.35
28. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 42.37
29. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLITS 42.45
30. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 42.93
31. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 43.05
32. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 43.08
33. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.09
34. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Brihl 43.11
35. BOUTER Renee 98 Goudse Reddings Brigade 43.45
36. DALHUISEN Renske 03  Goudse Reddings Brigade 43.62
37. DE KONING Sanne 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 43.63
38. JANSSEN Vera 05 Reddingsbrigade Echt 43.78
39. SINGH Jessica 05 Bezirk Kelsterbach 43.80
40. BARBU Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 43.87
41. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 43.89
42. RIEDIJK - RESINK Aniek 95  Delftse Reddingsbrigade 43.98
43. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 44 .25
44. KORMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 44.37
45. VAN DER HOEK Charlotte 99 Redding Brigade Rosmalen 44.89
46. KOEMAN Bente 05 RB Dordrecht 44.94
47. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.00
48. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 45.26
49. DE ROON Jasmijn 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 45.61
50. LAUWERS Lotte 08 BLITS 45.78
51. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 45.79

GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 45.79
53. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Brihl 45.88
54. SCHULTZ Vanessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 46.00
55. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 46.09
56. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 46.11
57. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 46.24
58. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 46.56
59. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 46.66
60. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 46.81
61. STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 46.97
62. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 47.11
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
63. SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen 4714
64. JETTEN Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 4718
65. GENG Paula 08 DLRG Briihl 47.19
66. RAICH Leni 10  DLRG Brihl 47.22
67. FOERSTER Pia 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 47.28
68. SPUERK Hanna 03  DLRG Briihl 47.33
69. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 47.45
70. KENIS Nine 05 BLIiTS 47.53
71. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 47.57
72. SCHWIND Luzie 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 47.69
73. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 47.76
74. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 47.81
75. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 47.93
76. PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 48.20
77. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 48.49
78. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86  SLRG Baden-Brugg 48.54
79. SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 48.61
80. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 48.63
81. VAN HAAREN Renate 92  Reddingsbrigade Oss 48.65
82. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 48.68
83. VAN DEN WYNGAERT Elien 06 BLIiTS 48.94
84. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 49.07
85. BOTT Julia 99  Kusel KiXXX 49.13
86. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.16
87. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 49.42
88. BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 49.44
89. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 49.52
90. PISTERS Nathalie 01  Reddingsbrigade Echt 49.55
91. BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 50.11
92. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 50.17
93. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 50.23
94. HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 50.84
95. JANSSEN Isabelle 00  Goudse Reddings Brigade 51.15
96. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 51.21
97. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 51.28
98. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 51.77
99. MENNEN Mette 04 RB Heytse 52.29

100. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 52.31

101. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 52.85

102. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 53.04

103. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 53.64

104. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 53.86

105. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 54.00

106. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 54.02

107. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 54.45

108. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 54.56

109. BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.  54.59

110. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86 RB Dordrecht 54.97

111. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 55.44

112. SMIT Rianne 97  RB Dordrecht 55.49

113. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 56.07

114. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 57.74

115. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLIiTS 58.29

116. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:04.55

DSQ GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 45.93

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 3, Women, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Brihl 52.71
commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal

DSQ VAN WIJK Nyncke 10  RB Dordrecht 1:21.32
releasing manikin bfr touching wall/edge or turning wall/edge

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS BAUER Jule 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.

DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DNS CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll

DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim

DNS DE LOO Anouk 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt

DNS LEENDERS Yente 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt

WDR WILKINSON Stacey 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 4
8-3-2025 - 15:10

Men, 50m manikin carry

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
Masters 50+

BRINK Jan
JANSSEN Patrick
IN T VELD Marcel
PRAET Piet

VAN DAM Robert
DEN BOEF Alex
VAN LOO Nico-Dirk

Gourwna

D

Masters 30+

1. VAN LOENEN Stefan
2. DELVA Lieven
3. JAMBE Nicolas
4. BRINK Jan
5. JANSSEN Patrick
6. DE VRIES Rik
7. SHINN Ryan
8. IN'T VELD Marcel
9. PRAET Piet
10. VAN DAM Robert
11. DEN BOEF Alex
DNS VAN LOO Nico-Dirk
DONA Michiel

Junioren

BAERENFAENGER Frederik

MICHAEL Devin Gordon

GERTS Tygo

LEINEWEBER Florian

LANGGUTH Lukas

GERLACH Luca Paul

SCHEP Eric

CORNELISSEN Max

GERAERTS Mattias

JANSSEN Nicolas

11. ALBERT Lennart

12. DOLL Florian

13. DUECKER Jens

14. JANSEN Laurin

15. VAN ASTEN Dieter

16. LOCHMANN Florian

17. LONG Bodewyn

18. MIHAI Ricardo

19. VAN DEN DOOL Seth

20. VAN HOFTEN Etienne

21. JANSSENS Arnout

22. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre

23. PETIT Tom

24. MYDLA Valentino

25. ROSING Leonard
MCCLYMONT Craig

27. DE CUYPER Gust

—
COX®N>ORWN =

YB

62

69
56
66
7
72

82
90
62

9
80
69
56
66
71
72
80

07
08
07
07
07
09
07
07
08
08
10
09
07
07
09
07
07
07
08
07
07
10
08
09
07
09
07

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Reddingsbrigade Echt

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Goudse Reddings Brigade

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Goudse Reddings Brigade
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Swimming Team St-Hubert

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Reddingsbrigade Echt

RB Dordrecht

Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing
RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Goudse Reddings Brigade

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Goudse Reddings Brigade

Germany

Germany

Goudse Reddings Brigade
DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Bezirk Kelsterbach
Germany

Goudse Reddings Brigade
Goudse Reddings Brigade
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Liege Sauvetage Club
Germany

DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.

DLRG Stadtlohn

SLRG Baden-Brugg
Reddersclub Kortrijk
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Reddingsbrigade Echt
Bezirk Kelsterbach
Goudse Reddings Brigade
RB Heytse

RC Asse

RC Asse

Swimming Team St-Hubert
DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
DLRG Stadtlohn

DLRG Harsewinkel

RC Asse

Time Pts

43.91
46.41
52.98
57.30
58.50
58.82

40.48
42.16
43.83
43.91
46.41
52.37
52.41
52.98
57.30
58.50
58.82

32.10
33.86
34.39
34.49
34.52
34.61
34.68
35.54
36.08
36.11
36.47
36.69
36.75
36.82
36.86
36.87
37.01
37.34
37.63
37.78
37.81
37.84
37.86
37.90
38.04
38.04
38.12
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 4, Boys, 50m manikin carry, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
28. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 38.25
29. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 38.39
30. HEYLEN Daan 09 BLIiTS 38.55
31. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 38.60
32. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 38.66
33. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 38.83
34. MEDENTSEYV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 38.95
35. OSTFECHTEL Marlon 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 39.20
36. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 39.38
37. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 39.39
38. TOPHINKE Joern 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 39.42
39. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 39.45
40. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 39.88
41. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 39.89
42. VRENKEN Ruben 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 39.92
43. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 40.10
44. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 40.19
45. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 40.30
46. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 40.40
47. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.  40.79
48. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 40.89
49. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 40.95
50. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 41.00
51. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru 10 RC Asse 41.31
52. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLITS 41.33
53. BARON Erik 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 41.53
54. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 41.68
55. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 42.12
56. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 42.19
57. BRODERS Henry 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 42.37
58. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 42.60
59. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 42.94
60. KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 43.50
61. VAN LEEUWEN Siem 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 44.69
62. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLIiTS 45.37
63. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Briihl 46.10
64. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing 47.05
65. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 48.09
66. PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 48.80
67. WAAGMEESTER Jeftha 10  RB Dordrecht 48.86
68. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 50.40
69. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Briihl 51.24
70. DEKKERS Germen 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing 52.26
71. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 53.18
72. FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 54.40
73. VERMLJ Thijmen 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 56.36
74. HERBRAND Benno 10  DLRG Briihl 58.09
75. TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 58.77
76. KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:06.76
77. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:14.20

DNS HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

WDR NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 4, Men, 50m manikin carry

Senioren

1. MOESCH Julian 03  SLRG Baden-Brugg 31.87
2. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 32.10
3. ABBEEL Stef 05 North Sea Lifeguards 32.61
4. VANLAER Mathijs 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 32.62
5. KUIPHOF Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 32.81
6. BAGLEY Connor 06 RB Dordrecht 33.21
7. GOOSSENS llian 03  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 33.51
8. CROES Matisse 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 33.66
9. THUMM Fabian 99 DLRG Brihl 33.80
10. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 33.86
11.  VINZ Maximilian 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 33.93
12. ASSENMACHER Simon 03  DLRG Briihl 34.02
13. VAN HOFTEN Seth 04 RB Heytse 34.25
14. VAN GRIEKEN Rob 03  Goudse Reddings Brigade 34.29
15. GERTS Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 34.39
16. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 34.49
17. LANGGUTH Lukas 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 34.52
18. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 34.61
19. SCHEP Eric 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 34.68
20. MEERTEN Jack 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 34.74
21. LENZLINGER Nico 97  SLRG Baden-Brugg 34.94
22. CHEPTIAKQV Ivan 98 SLRG Baden-Brugg 35.26
23. CORNELISSEN Max 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 35.54
24. HOBUS Ilwan 01 RB Heytse 35.61
25. ROEMEN Yves 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 35.68
26. GERAERTS Mattias 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 36.08
27. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 36.11
28. THORWESTEN Mika 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 36.32
29. ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 36.47
30. BONGERS Rick 00 RB Heytse 36.53
31. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.  36.69
32. DE REUVER Bas 01  Reddingsbrigade Oss 36.70
33. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 36.75
34. KNUTS Aiko 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 36.79
35. JANSEN Laurin 07 SLRG Baden-Brugg 36.82
36. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 36.86
37. LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 36.87
38. DEFLANDRE Noah 05 Csb 36.96
39. LONG Bodewyn 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 37.01
40. JANSSEN Nathan 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 37.04
41. HARTPHIEL Paul 06 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 37.32
42. ROSOLEN Loris 05 Liege Sauvetage Club 37.33
43. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 37.34
44. ROEOESLI Elias 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 37.36
45. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 37.63
46. DE SMEDT Lander 06 RC Asse 37.69
47. VAN DER BEEK Jason 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt 37.72
48. VERHOEF Jop 02 RB Dordrecht 37.74
49. VAN HOFTEN Etienne 07 RB Heytse 37.78
50. JANSSENS Arnout 07 RC Asse 37.81
51. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 37.84
52. PETIT Tom 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 37.86
53. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 37.90
54. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 38.04
MCCLYMONT Craig 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 38.04
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 4, Men, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank

56. DE CUYPER Gust
57. VON EUW Reto
58. JETTEN David
59. DEFLANDRE Theo
60. HEYLEN Daan
61. SPRINGVLOET Tygo
62. HUERTA Luis
63. HOBBEL Kevin
64. HOFF Florian
65. MEDENTSEYV Yaroslav
66. OSTFECHTEL Marlon
67. BRINKMANN Ben
68. BECKERS Jort
69. TOPHINKE Joern
70. ACTIS Sevastian
71. VAN DE BAAN Koen
72. VERFUERTH Johannes
DE REUVER Tim
74. TIMMERMANS lan
75. DEYLITZ Narvik
76. VRENKEN Ruben
77. KUHLMANN Mika
78. GILLABEL Enno
79. BANGMA Jur
80. SCHOENE Theodor
81. PETIT Nathan
82. VAN LOENEN Stefan
83. ANDERLOHR Jonas
84. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo
85. OTT Luuk
86. TITZE Johannes
87. BAKHUYZEN Boaz
88. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru
89. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas
90. BOSMAN Nathan
91. BARON Erik
92. SEILER Oliver
93. KENIS Jerrit
94. DELVA Lieven
95. KORRES Kian
96. BRODERS Henry
97. VAN STRYDONCK Maarten
98. WESSELS Noah
VOSS Colin
100. ROEMEN Ray
101. HARKES Nick
102. KOVACS Lorant
103. JAMBE Nicolas
104. BRINK Jan
105. VAN LEEUWEN Siem
106. CALLEBAUT Jolan
107. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian
108. JANSSEN Patrick
109. DE BOEVERE Luke
110. REMACLE Quentin
111. BAERNREUTHER Johann

YB

07
09
04
08
09
09
07
97
07
09
09
09
08
10
08
00
05
99
10
10
07
10
09
01
10
07
84
09
07
10
10
05
10
10
05
10
08
09
82
10
08
06
06
07
09
05
08
90
62
09
09
08
64
10
05
08

RC Asse

SLRG Baden-Brugg
Reddingsbrigade Echt

Csb

BLITS

Goudse Reddings Brigade
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Kelkheim

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Harsewinkel

DLRG Harsewinkel
Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Harsewinkel

SLRG Baden-Brugg
Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde
DLRG Brihl

Reddingsbrigade Oss

RB Heytse

DLRG Berlin Pankow
Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub
Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Swimming Team St-Hubert
Goudse Reddings Brigade

DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.

Goudse Reddings Brigade
DLRG Kelkheim

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde
RC Asse

BLITS

Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde
DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

SLRG Baden-Brugg

BLITS

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
DLRG Stadtkyill

DLRG Hochneukirch

BLITS

DLRG Stadtlohn

DLRG Stadtlohn
Reddingsbrigade Echt
Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde
DLRG Hochneukirch

Swimming Team St-Hubert

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Goudse Reddings Brigade
BLITS

DLRG Brihl

Reddingsbrigade Echt
Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing
Swimming Team St-Hubert

DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.

Time Pts

38.12
38.25
38.35
38.39
38.55
38.60
38.66
38.80
38.83
38.95
39.20
39.38
39.39
39.42
39.45
39.49
39.54
39.54
39.88
39.89
39.92
40.10
40.19
40.26
40.30
40.40
40.48
40.79
40.89
40.95
41.00
41.24
41.31
41.33
41.45
41.53
41.68
4212
42.16
42.19
42.37
42.38
42.60
42.60
42.94
43.37
43.50
43.83
43.91
44.69
45.37
46.10
46.41
47.05
47.92
48.09
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 4, Men, 50m manikin carry, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
112. VAN LEEUWEN Niels 06 RB Dordrecht 48.47
113. PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 48.80
114. WAAGMEESTER Jeftha 10  RB Dordrecht 48.86
115. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 50.40
116. KLOTZ Florian 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 51.21
117. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Bruhl 51.24
118. DEKKERS Germen 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing 52.26
119. DE VRIES Rik 91  RB Dordrecht 52.37
120. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing 52.41
121. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 52.98
122. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 53.18
123. FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 54.40
124. VERMIJ Thijmen 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 56.36
125. PRAET Piet 56  RB Dordrecht 57.30
126. HERBRAND Benno 10  DLRG Brihl 58.09
127. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 58.50
128. TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 58.77
129. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 58.82
130. KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:06.76
131. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:14.20
DNS HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS VAN LOO Nico-Dirk 72  RB Dordrecht
DNS FRENZEL Johan 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
DNS DONA Michiel 80  Goudse Reddings Brigade
DNS MUHLHOFF llyas 06 DLRG Stadtkyll
DNS BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
WDR NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 5 Women, 4 x 25m manikin relay Open
8-3-2025 - 16:16 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. Germany 1 Germany 1:24.91
WAGNER Alina, SCHROEDER Xenia, THOMS Finja, KALTENECKER Magdalena
2. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:31.67
LEINEWEBER lIsabella, OPPERMANN Lena, NOTHNICK Elli, SEILNER Johanna
3. Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:36.85
ABBOTT Luna, BOONE Hannelore, MORTIER Nina, VAN DE PLAS Bo
4. RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 1:38.14
BAKKER Myrthe, GROOT Kathy, BARBU Julia, OOMS Fleur
5. DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:41.04
VOLZ Anna-Fiona, BENZMUELLER Magdalena, KURZ Sarah, PREHN Yvonne
6. Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:41.12
BOUTER Renee, DE ROON Jasmijn, BOS Frederique, DALHUISEN Renske
7. SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:43.57
FREUDIGER Jasmin, HERZIG Leona, FOERSTER Pia, ZGRAGGEN Lia
8. DLRG Brihl 2 DLRG Brihl 1:44.16
STUCH Stefanie, SPUERK Hanna, PRITZ Carolina, GENG Paula
9. DLRG Hochneukirch 1 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:44.23
10. DLRG Brihl 1 DLRG Brihl 1:45.21
FLEISCHHAUER Johanna, GENG Lena, DIETZ Sophia, RAICH Leni
11. RBE Dames 1 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:45.30
12. Bezirk Kelsterbach 1 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:46.45
FRENZEL Julia, RUNGE Melanie, SINGH Jessica, SINGH Ronica
13. Kusel ChiXXX Kusel KiXXX 1:48.81
SCHULTZ Vanessa, BOTT Julia, REJEK Mira, DIDAS Hannah
14. DLRG Bad Salzig 1 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:52.33
HOFMANN Anna, GRABOWSKI Nila, JACOBY Lina, HEHNER Carolina
15. DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:53.09
WALTER Mara, PUETTNER Maya, SOHMISCH Lea, DANZ Hannah-Maria
16. DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:56.08
MECHLINSKI Katharina, ERDMANN Jule, MCCLYMONT Kyla, BROCKMEYER Luisa
17. DLRG Kelkheim 1 DLRG Kelkheim 1:57.87
ERNST Emilia, STEINHAUS Emma, SCHUEHLE Hannah, HAUDE Sarah
18. RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht 2:02.67
BOS Esmee, BOSHOVEN Lara, VAN LEENEN Evelien, ZWANG Emmy
19. RB Dordrecht 3 RB Dordrecht 2:02.99
ARKESTEIJN Rosa, GOUDRIAAN Marieke, SIMONS Marielle, SMIT Rianne
DNS RBE Dames 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 6 Men, 4 x 25m manikin relay Open
8-3-2025 - 16:22 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:13.77
LENZLINGER Nico, MOESCH Julian, ROEOESLI Elias, CHEPTIAKOV Ivan
2. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:13.79
GERAERTS Mattias, BOCKSTAELE Shean, GOOSSENS llian, GOOSSENS Torsten
3. Germany 1 Germany 1:16.18
ALBERT Lennart, BAERENFAENGER Frederik, GERLACH Luca Paul, MICHAEL Devin Gordon
4. Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:17.68
VAN GRIEKEN Rob, GERTS Tygo, CORNELISSEN Max, SCHEP Eric
5. RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 1:18.12
BAGLEY Connor, BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom, IN 'T VELD Marijn, KUIPHOF Robin
6. RB Heytse 1 RB Heytse 1:19.50
HOBUS Iwan, VAN HOFTEN Etienne, VAN HOFTEN Seth, VAN DEN AKKER Bas
7. DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wérrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:21.40
REISCHAUER Paul, BORN Paul, LOCHMANN Florian, MICHEL Levi
8. RBE Heren 1 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:21.41
9. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:21.88
STEINFELDT Nick, LEINEWEBER Florian, NIESTROJ Hannes, VINZ Maximilian
10. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RC Asse 1:24.48
VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre, JANSSENS Armout, DE CUYPER Gust, DE SMEDT Lander
11. DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:27.73
TOPHINKE Joern, OSTFECHTEL Marlon, MCCLYMONT Craig, BRINKMANN Ben
12. Goudse Reddings Brigade 2 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:30.51
SPRINGVLOET Tygo, VAN DAM Timo, JANSSEN Nathan, VAN LEEUWEN Tygo
13. DLRG Stadtlohn 1 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:33.42
DUECKER Jens, ROSING Leonard, VOSS Colin, WESSELS Noah
14. SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:34.40
JANSEN Laurin, SEILER Oliver, VON EUW Reto, ACTIS Sevastian
15. Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:34.64
VAN DE BAAN Koen, HARKES Nick, BOSMAN Nathan, BAKHUYZEN Boaz
16. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:36.78
REMACLE Quentin, PETIT Tom, PETIT Nathan, JAMBE Nicolas
17. RBE Heren 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:50.91

18. DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:51.47
BAERNREUTHER Johann, ANDERLOHR Jonas, KOGER Manuel, DOLL Florian

19. RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht 1:52.16
DE VRIES Rik, VAN LEEUWEN Niels, VERHOEF Jop, WAAGMEESTER Jeftha
20. DLRG Brihl 1 DLRG Briihl 1:59.83
HERBRAND Benno, VERFUERTH Johannes, THUMM Fabian, ASSENMACHER Simon
DNS DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS Goudse Reddings Brigade 3 Goudse Reddings Brigade
DNS DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event7 Women, 100m manikin tow with fins Open
8-3-2025 - 16:44 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:08.89
2. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:21.99
3. PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:28.53
4. LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:56.67

Masters 30+

1. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 1:02.62
2. RAS Janneke 95 Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1:03.91
3. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:07.52
4. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:08.89
5. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:12.79
6. VAN HAAREN Renate 92  Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:13.98
7. RIEDIJK - RESINK Aniek 95  Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1:15.22
8. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:21.99
9. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86  RB Dordrecht 1:26.10
10. PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:28.53
11. LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:56.67
DNS CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll
Junioren
1. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 1:03.32
2. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 1:04.77
not towing manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line
3. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 1:04.96
4. VERMEIR Marie 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:07.57
5. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 1:07.97
6. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 1:08.63
7. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:09.30
8. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLIiTS 1:09.87
9. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 1:10.06
10. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:10.87
11. KORBMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:11.76
12. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 1:12.44
13. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 1:12.70
14. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:13.21
15. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:13.41
16. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:14.52
17. NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:15.00
18. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:15.03
19. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Briihl 1:15.71
20. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:16.17
21. OOMS Fleur 07  RB Dordrecht 1:16.26
22. LAUWERS Lotte 08 BLIiTS 1:16.39
23. BOS Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht 1:16.60
24. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:16.95
25. SCHWIND Luzie 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:17.63
26. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:17.79
27. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:18.05
28. NIES Lotte 07  Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:18.26
29. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:18.74
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
30. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:18.80
31. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:19.20
32. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:19.32
33. STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:19.88
34. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 1:19.96
35. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Briihl 1:21.08
36. AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:21.16
37. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 1:21.41
38. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:21.54
39. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:21.63
40. DE ROON Jasmijn 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:21.76
41. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:21.84
42. GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:21.95
43. DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Brihl 1:22.01
44. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:22.75
45. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 1:22.93
46. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 1:23.22
47. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:23.42
48. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:23.63
49. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:24.02
50. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:25.31
51. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:25.35
52. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:25.60
53. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 1:26.04
54. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:26.46
55. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:26.93
56. REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:27.09
57. HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:28.22
58. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLIiTS 1:28.63
59. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:29.56
60. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:30.10
61. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:31.98
62. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:33.94
63. PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:34.80
64. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 1:37.37
65. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:41.00
66. VAN WIJK Nyncke 10  RB Dordrecht 2:08.17

DSQ BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:18.25
commencing a start motion before the starting signal has been given
DSQ SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:25.96
line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended bfr top of the manikin's head passes the 10m line
DSQ MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:35.60
touching the finish wall/edge without rescue tube and manikin in place
DSQ BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:40.72
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond 10m line

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen

DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins

Senioren

1. VAN DE PLAS Bo 01 Lifesaving Club Leuven 58.99

2. CROES Elise 04  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:01.72

3. DHONT Tatiana 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:01.81

4. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 1:02.62

5. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 1:03.32

6. RAS Janneke 95  Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1:03.91

7. WOLFS Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.45

8. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 1:04.77

not towing manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line

9. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 1:04.96
10. DALHUISEN Renske 03  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:05.11
11. OPPERMANN Lena 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:05.75
12. DE KONING Sanne 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:06.87
13. BARBU Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 1:07.37
14. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:07.52
15. BENZMUELLER Magdalena 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:07.54
16. VERMEIR Marie 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:07.57
17. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 1:07.97
18. WIJNANT Loes 05 RC Asse 1:08.55
19. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 1:08.63
20. SOHMISCH Lea 03 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:08.64
21. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:08.89
22. KLOMP Dyonne 04 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:09.01
23. MENNEN Fenne 06 RB Heytse 1:09.12
24. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:09.30
25. GERAATS Lieke 06 RB Heytse 1:09.79
26. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLITS 1:09.87
27. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 1:10.06
28. JETTEN Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:10.13
29. GROOT Kathy 97  RB Dordrecht 1:10.27
30. BOUTER Renee 98 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:10.29
31. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:10.87
32. STUCH Stefanie 98 DLRG Bruhl 1:10.96
33. BRACKE Liezel 04 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:11.02
34. FOERSTER Pia 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:11.66
35. KOBMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:11.76
36. BECKERS Fleur 02  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:12.27
37. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RCAsse 1:12.44
38. LANGNER Nicki 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:12.45
39. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 1:12.70
40. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:12.79
41. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:13.21
42. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:13.41
43. KENIS Nine 05 BLITS 1:13.50
44. PISTERS Nathalie 01  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:13.51
45. SINGH Jessica 05 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:13.94
46. VAN HAAREN Renate 92  Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:13.98
47. VAN DER HOEK Charlotte 99  Redding Brigade Rosmalen 1:14.44
48. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:14.52
49. NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:15.00
50. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:15.03
51. RIEDIJK - RESINK Aniek 95  Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1:15.22
52. SCHULTZ Vanessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 1:15.30
53. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Brihl 1:15.71
54. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:16.17
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
55. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 1:16.26
56. LAUWERS Lotte 08 BLITS 1:16.39
57. BOS Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht 1:16.60
58. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:16.95
59. VAN DEN WYNGAERT Elien 06 BLITS 1:17.55
60. SCHWIND Luzie 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:17.63
61. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:17.79
62. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:18.05
63. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:18.26
64. JANSSEN Isabelle 00  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:18.32
65. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:18.74
66. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:18.80
67. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:19.20
68. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:19.32
69. KELLENERS Jill 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:19.87
70. STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:19.88
71. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 1:19.96
72. BOTT Julia 99  Kusel KiXXX 1:20.56
73. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Brihl 1:21.08
74. AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:21.16
75. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 1:21.41
76. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:21.54
77. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:21.63
78. DE ROON Jasmijn 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:21.76
79. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:21.84
80. GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:21.95
81. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:21.99
82. DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Brihl 1:22.01
83. PRITZ Carolina 97 DLRG Brihl 1:22.02
84. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:22.75
85. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 1:22.93
86. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 1:23.22
87. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:23.42
88. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:23.63
89. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:24.02
90. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:25.31
91. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:25.35
92. SMIT Rianne 97 RB Dordrecht 1:25.37
93. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:25.60
94. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 1:26.04
95. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86  RB Dordrecht 1:26.10
96. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:26.46
97. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:26.93
98. REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:27.09
99. HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:28.22

100. PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:28.53

101. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLIiTS 1:28.63

102. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:29.56

103. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:30.10

104. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:31.98

105. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:33.94

106. KOEMAN Bente 05 RB Dordrecht 1:34.64

107. PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:34.80

108. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 1:37.37

109. SCHUELLER Melanie 97  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:39.94

110. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:41.00
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 7, Women, 100m manikin tow with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
111. LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:56.67
112. VAN WIJK Nyncke 10  RB Dordrecht 2:08.17
DSQ VOLZ Anna-Fiona 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:01.07
The line of the rescue tube around the manikin within the 10m change over zone
DSQ BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:18.25
commencing a start motion before the starting signal has been given
DSQ SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:25.96
line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended bfr top of the manikin's head passes the 10m line
DSQ BOONE Hannelore 06 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:27.05
not towing manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line
DSQ MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:35.60
touching the finish wall/edge without rescue tube and manikin in place
DSQ BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:40.72
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond 10m line
DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen
DNS BAUER Jule 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade
DNS CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll
DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim
DNS DE LOO Anouk 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt
DNS LEENDERS Yente 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt
DNS JANSSEN Vera 05 Reddingsbrigade Echt
WDR BONHOMME Meline 04 Liege Sauvetage Club
WDR SEILNER Johanna 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
WDR WILKINSON Stacey 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 8 Men, 100m manikin tow with fins Open
8-3-2025 - 17:40 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. SONSMANN Thorsten 74  DLRG Region Uetersen 1:03.83
2. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:05.17
3. BRINK Jan 62 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:10.58
4. JANSSEN Patrick 64 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:13.55
5. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:18.88
6. PRAET Piet 56  RB Dordrecht 1:20.65
7. DEN BOEF Alex 71  RB Dordrecht 1:23.01
8. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:29.26
DSQ HEYER Christoph 69 DLRG Region Uetersen 1:06.09

not securing rescue tube around manikin within 10m change over zone

Masters 30+

1. KUEHNE Maximilian 94 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 55.67
2. SONSMANN Thorsten 74  DLRG Region Uetersen 1:03.83
3. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:04.90
4. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:05.17
5. DELVA Lieven 82 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:08.78
6. JAMBE Nicolas 90  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:10.53
7. BRINK Jan 62 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:10.58
8. JANSSEN Patrick 64  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:13.55
9. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:18.88
10. PRAET Piet 56  RB Dordrecht 1:20.65
11. DE VRIES Rik 91  RB Dordrecht 1:22.70
12. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 1:23.01
13. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:25.28
14. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:29.26
DSQ HEYER Christoph 69 DLRG Region Uetersen 1:06.09
not securing rescue tube around manikin within 10m change over zone
DNS DONA Michiel 80  Goudse Reddings Brigade
Junioren

1. MEDENTSEYV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 58.54
2. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 58.61
3. CORNELISSEN Max 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 58.73
4. LANGGUTH Lukas 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 59.28
5. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 59.42
6. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 1:00.06
7. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 1:00.53
8. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:01.60
9. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:01.89
10. GERAERTS Mattias 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:02.28
11. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:02.72
12. JANSEN Laurin 07 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:03.19
13. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.57
14. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:04.62
15. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:04.92
16. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:05.75
17. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:05.79
18. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:05.89
19. MCCLYMONT Craig 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:06.21
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 8, Boys, 100m manikin tow with fins, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
20. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:06.29
21. VAN HOFTEN Etienne 07 RB Heytse 1:06.35
22. HEYLEN Daan 09 BLITS 1:06.41
23. JANSSENS Arnout 07 RC Asse 1:06.54
24. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:06.87
25. ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 1:06.97
26. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:07.65
27. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 1:07.78
28. VRENKEN Ruben 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:07.99
29. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:08.21
30. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 1:08.28
31. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:08.29
32. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLITS 1:08.61
33. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 1:08.95
34. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:09.26
35. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:09.48
36. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 1:09.59
37. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 1:09.98
38. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:10.14
39. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:10.58
40. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru 10 RC Asse 1:10.69
41. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:11.14
42. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:11.15
43. PETIT Tom 08 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:11.56
44. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:11.75
45. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:12.71
46. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 1:13.56
47. TOPHINKE Joemn 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:14.22
48. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:14.60
49. BARON Erik 10 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:15.26
50. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Bruhl 1:15.88
51. BRODERS Henry 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:15.99
52. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLITS 1:16.16
53. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:16.33
54. OSTFECHTEL Marlon 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:16.36
55. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:16.41
56. VAN LEEUWEN Siem 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:16.69
57. PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:22.20
58. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Bruhl 1:26.39
59. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:28.96
60. DEKKERS Germen 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:29.23
61. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:30.61
62. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:30.97
63. VERMIJ Thijmen 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:36.13
64. FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:41.72
65. TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:52.24

DSQ GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 59.77
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line
DSQ BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 1:04.45
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line
DSQ LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:06.55
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line
DSQ KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:17.90

incorrect securing of the rescue tube around manikin
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 8, Boys, 100m manikin tow with fins, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ WAAGMEESTER Jeftha 10  RB Dordrecht 1:24.89
not securing rescue tube around manikin within 10m change over zone
DSQ KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:25.61
incorrect securing of the rescue tube around manikin
DNS REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DNS BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
Senioren
1. MEERTEN Jack 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 55.00
2. VAN GRIEKEN Rob 03  Goudse Reddings Brigade 55.07
3. KUEHNE Maximilian 94 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 55.67
4. ABBEEL Stef 05 North Sea Lifeguards 55.79
5. VINZ Maximilian 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 55.85
6. THUMM Fabian 99 DLRG Brihl 56.87
7. VAN DER BEEK Jason 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt 56.89
8. BORN Paul 99 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 57.12
9. FORMANN Brivael 04 Liege Sauvetage Club 57.15
10. KNUTS Aiko 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 57.45
11. GOOSSENS Torsten 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 57.51
12. THORWESTEN Mika 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 57.85
13. BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom 00 RB Dordrecht 58.01
14. ROEOESLI Elias 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 58.05
15. BOCKSTAELE Shean 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 58.40
16. VANLAER Mathijs 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 58.52
17. MEDENTSEYV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 58.54
18. LENZLINGER Nico 97  SLRG Baden-Brugg 58.60
19. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 58.61
20. MICHEL Levi 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 58.71
21. CORNELISSEN Max 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 58.73
22. ROEMEN Yves 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.84
23. VAN DAM Timo 06  Goudse Reddings Brigade 59.05
24. ROSOLEN Loris 05 Liege Sauvetage Club 59.13
25. LANGGUTH Lukas 07 Bezirk Kelsterbach 59.28
26. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 59.42
27. VAN DEN AKKER Bas 02 RB Heytse 59.79
28. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 1:00.06
29. JANSSEN Nathan 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:00.10
30. HOBBEL Kevin 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:00.21
31. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 1:00.53
32. CHEPTIAKOV lvan 98 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:01.04
33. GOOSSENS llian 03 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:01.38
34. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:01.60
35. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:01.89
36. VERHOEF Jop 02 RB Dordrecht 1:01.90
37. GERAERTS Mattias 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:02.28
VAN DE BAAN Koen 00  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:02.28
39. DE REUVER Bas 01  Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:02.31
40. DE SMEDT Lander 06 RC Asse 1:02.48
41. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:02.72
42. JANSEN Laurin 07  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:03.19
43. VAN STRYDONCK Maarten 06 BLITS 1:03.30
44. DEFLANDRE Noah 05 Csb 1:03.37
45. DE REUVER Tim 99 Reddingsbrigade Oss 1:03.45
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 8, Men, 100m manikin tow with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
46. SONSMANN Thorsten 74  DLRG Region Uetersen 1:03.83
47. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.57
48. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:04.62
49. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:04.90
50. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:04.92
51. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:05.17
52. BOSMAN Nathan 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:05.31
53. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:05.75
54. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:05.79
55. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:05.89
56. MCCLYMONT Craig 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:06.21
57. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:06.29
58. VAN HOFTEN Etienne 07 RB Heytse 1:06.35
59. HEYLEN Daan 09 BLITS 1:06.41
60. JANSSENS Arnout 07 RC Asse 1:06.54
61. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:06.87
62. ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 1:06.97
63. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:07.65
64. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 1:07.78
65. HARTPHIEL Paul 06 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:07.94
66. VRENKEN Ruben 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:07.99
67. VERFUERTH Johannes 05 DLRG Bruhl 1:08.12
68. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:08.21
69. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 1:08.28
70. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:08.29
71. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLITS 1:08.61
72. DELVA Lieven 82 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:08.78
73. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 1:08.95
74. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:09.26
75. CROES Matisse 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:09.35
76. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:09.48
77. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 1:09.59
78. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 1:09.98
79. GILLABEL Enno 09 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:10.14
80. BAGLEY Connor 06 RB Dordrecht 1:10.38
81. JAMBE Nicolas 90  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:10.53
82. BRINK Jan 62  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:10.58

KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:10.58

84. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru 10 RC Asse 1:10.69
85. BANGMA Jur 01  Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1:11.06
86. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:11.14
87. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:11.15
88. PETIT Tom 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:11.56
89. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:11.75
90. WESSELS Noah 06 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:12.13
91. BAKHUYZEN Boaz 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:12.53
92. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:12.71
93. HARKES Nick 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:13.25
94. JANSSEN Patrick 64 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:13.55
95. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 1:13.56
96. TOPHINKE Joern 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:14.22
97. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:14.60
98. BARON Erik 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:15.26
99. KLOTZ Florian 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:15.62
100. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Bruhl 1:15.88
101. BRODERS Henry 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:15.99
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 8, Men, 100m manikin tow with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts

102. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLIiTS 1:16.16

103. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:16.33

104. OSTFECHTEL Marlon 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:16.36

105. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:16.41

106. VAN LEEUWEN Siem 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:16.69

107. VAN LEEUWEN Niels 06 RB Dordrecht 1:16.90

108. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:18.88

109. PRAET Piet 56  RB Dordrecht 1:20.65

110. PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:22.20

111. DE VRIES Rik 91  RB Dordrecht 1:22.70

112. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 1:23.01

113. REMACLE Quentin 05 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:23.39

114. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:25.28

115. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Bruhl 1:26.39

116. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:28.96

117. DEKKERS Germen 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:29.23

118. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:29.26

119. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:30.61

120. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:30.97

121. VERMIJ Thijmen 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:36.13

122. FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:41.72

123. TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:52.24

DSQ REISS Henrik 01  DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 56.57 35
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond 10m line

DSQ GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 59.77
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line

DSQ BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 1:04.45
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line

DSQ HEYER Christoph 69 DLRG Region Uetersen 1:06.09
not securing rescue tube around manikin within 10m change over zone

DSQ LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:06.55
not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line

DSQ KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:17.90
incorrect securing of the rescue tube around manikin

DSQ WAAGMEESTER Jeftha 10  RB Dordrecht 1:24.89
not securing rescue tube around manikin within 10m change over zone

DSQ KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:25.61
incorrect securing of the rescue tube around manikin

DNS REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS FRENZEL Johan 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.

DNS DONA Michiel 80 Goudse Reddings Brigade

DNS MUHLHOFF llyas 06 DLRG Stadtkyll

DNS BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS JETTEN David 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 9 Women, 200m superlifesaver Open
9-3-2025 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:56.72

Masters 30+

1. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 2:42.31

2. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:56.72

3. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:07.39

4. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 3:18.59

Junioren

1. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 2:37.17

2. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 2:41.36

3. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 2:42.00

4. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 2:48.59

5. NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:49.44

6. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 2:50.27

7. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 2:54.33

8. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLIiTS 2:58.07

9. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Briihl 2:58.64
10. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 3:00.91
11. NISSEN Lise 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:01.92
12. KORBMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 3:03.18
13. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 3:04.52
14. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 3:08.05
15. ABBOTT Luna 07  Lifesaving Club Leuven 3:08.16
16. HUET Camille 09 Swimming Team St-Hubert 3:08.23
17. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 3:09.17
18. DE ROON Jasmijn 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:09.78
19. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:10.37
20. NIES Lotte 07  Reddingsbrigade Weert 3:10.84
21. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:11.83
22. AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 3:11.97
23. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 3:13.09
24. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:13.18
25. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:13.44
26. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 3:14.31
27. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 3:15.26
28. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 3:16.44
29. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:16.57
30. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 3:17.03
31. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 3:17.33
32. HUYSMANS Maren 10  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 3:17.78
33. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 3:19.66
34. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 3:19.82
35. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 3:19.99
36. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 3:21.25
37. DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Brihl 3:21.29
38. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 3:21.50
39. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 3:23.46
40. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 3:24.58
41. GENG Paula 08 DLRG Briihl 3:27.87
42. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:28.60
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 9, Women, 200m superlifesaver, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
43. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 3:30.51
44. RAICH Leni 10  DLRG Brihl 3:32.87
45. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:32.91
46. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 3:33.66
47. REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 3:34.96
48. BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:36.16
49. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 3:40.64
50. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:40.69
51. SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 3:40.81
52. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 3:42.75
53. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:45.14
54. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 3:47.29
55. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 3:50.82
56. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLITS 3:58.11

DSQ PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 3:29.16 34

Line of rescue tube not becoming fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10m line

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim

DNS BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt

DNS HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

DNF VERMEIR Marie 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw

Senioren

1. VOLZ Anna-Fiona 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:29.42

2. VAN DE PLAS Bo 01 Lifesaving Club Leuven 2:32.59

3. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 2:3717

4. BENZMUELLER Magdalena 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:40.83

5. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 2:41.36

6. DHONT Tatiana 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:41.84

7. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 2:42.00

8. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 2:42.31

9. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 2:48.59
10. NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:49.44
11. WIINANT Loes 05 RC Asse 2:50.24
12. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 2:50.27
13. KLOMP Dyonne 04 Reddingsbrigade Weert 2:51.59
14. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 2:54.33
15. GERAATS Lieke 06 RB Heytse 2:54.80
16. BARBU Julia 06 RB Dordrecht 2:56.12
17. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:56.72
18. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLITS 2:58.07
19. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Bruhl 2:58.64
20. DE KONING Sanne 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:59.37
21. LANGNER Nicki 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 3:00.03
22. GROOT Kathy 97 RB Dordrecht 3:00.28
23. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 3:00.91
24. NISSEN Lise 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:01.92
25. VAN DEN WYNGAERT Elien 06 BLITS 3:02.37
26. KORMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 3:03.18
27. PISTERS Nathalie 01  Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:04.49
28. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 3:04.52
29. JETTEN Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:04.89
30. DE LOO Anouk 06  Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:05.69
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 9, Women, 200m superlifesaver, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
31. SINGH Jessica 05 Bezirk Kelsterbach 3:06.26
32. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:07.39
33. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 3:08.05
34. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 3:08.16
35. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 3:08.23
36. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 3:09.17
37. SCHULTZ Vanessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 3:09.63
38. DE ROON Jasmijn 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:09.78
39. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:10.37
40. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 3:10.84
41. HEHNER Carolina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:11.83
42. AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 3:11.97
43. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 3:13.09
44. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:13.18
45. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:13.44
46. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 3:14.31
47. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 3:15.26
48. KENIS Nine 05 BLITS 3:15.93
49. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 3:16.44
50. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:16.57
51. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 3:17.03
52. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 3:17.33
53. HUYSMANS Maren 10  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 3:17.78
54. BOTT Julia 99  Kusel KiXXX 3:17.92
55. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 3:18.59
56. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 3:19.66
57. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 3:19.82
58. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 3:19.99
59. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 3:21.25
60. DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Brihl 3:21.29
61. HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 3:21.50
62. LEENDERS Yente 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 3:22.67
63. JANSSEN Isabelle 00  Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:22.81
64. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 3:23.46
65. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 3:24.58
66. GENG Paula 08 DLRG Briihl 3:27.87
67. HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:28.60
68. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 3:30.51
69. RAICH Leni 10  DLRG Brihl 3:32.87
70. JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig 3:32.91
71. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 3:33.66
72. SMIT Rianne 97  RB Dordrecht 3:33.90
73. REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 3:34.96
74. BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:36.16
75. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 3:40.64
76. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:40.69
77. SINGH Ronica 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 3:40.81
78. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 3:42.75
79. VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:45.14
80. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 3:47.29
81. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 3:50.82
82. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLITS 3:58.11

DSQ WOLFS Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:46.70 10

commencing a start motion bfr starting signal has been given
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 9, Women, 200m superlifesaver, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 3:29.16 34
Line of rescue tube not becoming fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10m line

DNS PREHN Yvonne 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS PRITZ Carolina 97  DLRG Briihl

DNS HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade

DNS WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim

DNS BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt

DNS JANSSEN Vera 05 Reddingsbrigade Echt

DNS HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

DNF VERMEIR Marie 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
WDR BONHOMME Meline 04 Liege Sauvetage Club
WDR SEILNER Johanna 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 10 Men, 200m superlifesaver Open
9-3-2025 - 11:06 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:51.44
2. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:42.44
3. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 3:54.87

Masters 30+

1. BRAUN Bas 91  Defensie 2:31.67
2. KUEHNE Maximilian 94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:35.13
3. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:51.44
4. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:55.47
5. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:57.94
6. DELVA Lieven 82 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:00.07
7. DONA Michiel 80 Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:09.34
8. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:42.44
9. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 3:54.87
Junioren
1. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 2:21.18
2. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:23.06
3. LANGGUTH Lukas 07 Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:27.23
4. GERTS Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:27.94
5. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 2:29.32
6. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 2:29.7
7. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 2:30.84
8. LONG Bodewyn 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:33.94
9. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:34.48
10. LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:34.70
11. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 2:37.33
12. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 2:37.50
13. JANSEN Laurin 07  SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:37.87
14. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Beazirk Kelsterbach 2:39.87
15. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 2:39.91
16. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:42.85
17. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 2:42.97
18. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 2:43.70
19. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:43.78
20. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 2:43.79
21. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:43.93
22. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 2:44.37
23. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 2:44.44
24. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 2:44.48
25. VRENKEN Ruben 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:44.57
26. MEDENTSEYV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:45.67
27. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:45.94
28. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:48.01
29. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:48.60
30. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 2:48.75
31. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:49.35
32. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.40
33. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLIiTS 2:49.60
34. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:52.47
35. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 2:52.86
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 10, Boys, 200m superlifesaver, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
36. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:55.44
37. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLIiTS 2:56.56
38. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 3:00.97
39. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:01.95
40. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLIiTS 3:04.40
41. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:04.47
42. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 3:04.52
43. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 3:06.76
44. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:08.66
45. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Briihl 3:22.87
46. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 3:32.21
47. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Briihl 3:35.72
48. KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:41.96
49. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:47.50

DSQ VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:38.62 36

rescue tube and manikin become separated after rescue tube has been secured correctly around
manikin

DSQ HUYSMANS Bernd 08  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.97 10

commencing a starting motion bfr startingf signal has been given

DSQ ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 2:57.63 34

line of rescue tube becoming not fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10 m line

DNS FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

WDR NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
sick REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
sick HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Senioren
1. BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom 00 RB Dordrecht 2:16.16
2. VINZ Maximilian 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:17.53
3. BOCKSTAELE Shean 01  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:18.64
4. KUIPHOF Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 2:19.51
5. CROES Matisse 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:19.94
6. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 2:21.18
7. GOOSSENS Torsten 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:21.64
8. VAN DER BEEK Jason 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:21.98
9. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:23.06
10. VANLAER Mathijs 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:25.15
11. BORN Paul 99 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:25.65
12. VAN DEN AKKER Bas 02 RB Heytse 2:26.86
13. ROSOLEN Loris 05 Liege Sauvetage Club 2:26.93
14. LANGGUTH Lukas 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:27.23
15. GERTS Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:27.94
16. JANSSEN Nathan 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:28.54
17. FORMANN Brivael 04 Liege Sauvetage Club 2:28.84
18. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 2:29.32
19. THORWESTEN Mika 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:29.70
20. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 2:29.71
21. HOBUS Ilwan 01 RB Heytse 2:30.07
22. REISS Henrik 01  DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 2:30.39
23. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 2:30.84
24. KNUTS Aiko 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:31.24
25. BRAUN Bas 91  Defensie 2:31.67
26. DE SMEDT Lander 06 RC Asse 2:32.13
27. ROEOESLI Elias 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:32.34
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 10, Men, 200m superlifesaver, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
28. LENZLINGER Nico 97  SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:33.90
29. LONG Bodewyn 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:33.94
30. DEFLANDRE Noah 05 Csb 2:34.32
31. MICHEL Levi 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:34.37
32. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:34.48
33. LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:34.70
34. KUEHNE Maximilian 94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:35.13
35. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 2:37.33
36. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 2:37.50
37. JANSEN Laurin 07 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:37.87
38. HOBBEL Kevin 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:38.92
39. MIHAI Ricardo 07 Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:39.87
40. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 2:39.91
41. VAN STRYDONCK Maarten 06 BLITS 2:40.17
42. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:42.85
43. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 2:42.97
44. KOOL Youri 96  Defensie 2:4314
45. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 2:43.70
46. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:43.78
47. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 2:43.79
48. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:43.93
49. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 2:44.37
50. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 2:44.44
51. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 2:44.48
52. VRENKEN Ruben 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:44 .57
53. MEDENTSEV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:45.67
54. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:45.94
55. CHEPTIAKOV lvan 98 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:46.98
56. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:48.01
57. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:48.60
58. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 2:48.75
59. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:49.35
60. GILLABEL Enno 09 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.40
61. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 2:49.60
62. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:51.44
63. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:52.47
64. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 2:52.86
65. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:55.44
66. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:55.47
67. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLITS 2:56.56
68. BOOMERS Timo 06  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:57.29
69. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:57.94
70. BAKHUYZEN Boaz 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:58.85
71. DELVA Lieven 82  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 3:00.07
72. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 3:00.97
73. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 3:01.95
74. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLITS 3:04.40
75. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:04.47
76. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 3:04.52
77. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 3:06.76
78. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:08.66
79. DONA Michiel 80  Goudse Reddings Brigade 3:09.34
80. KLOTZ Florian 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:13.32
81. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Bruhl 3:22.87
82. HARKES Nick 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:26.77
83. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 3:32.21
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 10, Men, 200m superlifesaver, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
84. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Bruhl 3:35.72
85. KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 3:41.96
86. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:42.44
87. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:47.50
88. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 3:54.87
DSQ VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:38.62 36
rescue tube and manikin become separated after rescue tube has been secured correctly around
manikin
DSQ HUYSMANS Bernd 08  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:49.97 10
commencing a starting motion bfr startingf signal has been given
DSQ ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 2:57.63 34
line of rescue tube becoming not fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10 m line
DSQ BOSMAN Nathan 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:12.26 34
line of rescue tube becoming not fully extended bfr top of manikin's head passes 10 m line
DNS FRENZEL Johan 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
DNS FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt
WDR NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
sick REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
sick HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
EXH TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 3:56.66
EXH BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 4:22.98 10

commencing a starting motion bfr startingf signal has been given
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 11 Women, 100m rescue medley Open
9-3-2025 - 12:24 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 30+
sick CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll
Junioren
1. SCHROEDER Xenia 07  Germany 1:17.11
2. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 1:19.09
3. NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:19.98
4. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 1:20.13
5. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 1:20.67
6. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 1:21.38
7. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 1:23.75
8. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:26.02
9. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLIiTS 1:26.74
10. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:26.87
11. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:27.86
12. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:31.74
13. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:32.71
14. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Briihl 1:35.37
15. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 1:35.97
16. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:36.08
17. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:36.22
18. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:36.98
19. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:37.74
20. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Bruhl 1:37.80
21. RAICH Leni 10  DLRG Brihl 1:39.49
22. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:39.92
23. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:40.67
24. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:41.65
25. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:42.29
26. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:42.72
27. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:43.06
28. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:43.34
29. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:43.75
30. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:44.21
31. SCHWIND Luzie 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:46.18
32. BOS Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht 1:49.87
33. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:59.68
34. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:11.21
DSQ HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:30.53 22
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
DSQ STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:48.28 22
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
DSQ HUYSMANS Maren 10  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:00.05 19
using an incorrect manikin carrying technique
DSQ VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLIiTS 2:06.18 22
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
WDR SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen
sick JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig
sick HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade
sick KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
sick BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 11, Women, 100m rescue medley, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
sick HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt
sick TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde
Senioren
1. OPPERMANN Lena 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:10.71
2. VOLZ Anna-Fiona 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:14.70
3. SCHROEDER Xenia 07  Germany 1:17.11
4. BAKKER Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 1:17.41
5. WAGNER Alina 07  Germany 1:19.09
6. BENZMUELLER Magdalena 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:19.63
7. NOTHNICK Elii 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:19.98
8. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 1:20.13
9. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 1:20.67
10. HOUTVAST Judith 03  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:21.36
11. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 1:21.38
12. DHONT Tatiana 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:21.61
13. MENNEN Fenne 06 RB Heytse 1:23.66
14. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 1:23.75
15. KLOMP Dyonne 04 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:25.19
16. HAUDE Sarah 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:26.02
17. GERAATS Lieke 06 RB Heytse 1:26.45
18. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLITS 1:26.74
19. LEINEWEBER Isabella 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:26.87
20. SOHMISCH Lea 03 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:27.54
21. SONSMANN Nele 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:27.86
22. BECKERS Fleur 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:28.90
23. BRACKE Liezel 04 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:29.22
24. S'HEEREN Mirte 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:29.56
25. BOUTER Renee 98 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:30.79
26. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:31.74
27. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:32.71
28. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Briihl 1:35.37
29. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 1:35.97
30. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:36.08
31. DIDAS Hannah 08  Kusel KiXXX 1:36.22
32. SCHULTZ Vanessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 1:36.29
33. JETTEN Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:36.32
34. DE LOO Anouk 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:36.93
35. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:36.98
36. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:37.74
37. GENG Lena 09 DLRG Briihl 1:37.80
38. RAICH Leni 10  DLRG Brihl 1:39.49
39. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:39.92
40. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:40.67
41. VAN DEN WYNGAERT Elien 06 BLITS 1:41.31
42. GRABOWSKI Nila 10 DLRG Bad Salzig 1:41.65
43. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:42.29
44. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:42.72
45. DOMEYER Lyn 09 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:43.06
46. FRENZEL Julia 09 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:43.34
47. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:43.75
48. KENIS Nine 05 BLITS 1:44.10
49. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:44.21
50. SCHWIND Luzie 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:46.18
51. LEENDERS Yente 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:47.07
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 11, Women, 100m rescue medley, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
52. BOS Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht 1:49.87
53. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:59.68
54. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:11.21
DSQ SINGH Jessica 05 Beazirk Kelsterbach 1:26.89 2
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
DSQ HARTUNG Theresa 07 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:30.53 22
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
DSQ STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:48.28 22
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
DSQ HUYSMANS Maren 10  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2:00.05 19
using an incorrect manikin carrying technique
DSQ VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLITS 2:06.18 22
surfacing after turning and bfr lifting manikin
WDR SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen
WDR WILKINSON Stacey 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt
sick JACOBY Lina 09 DLRG Bad Salzig
sick HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade
sick CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll
sick KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
sick BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel
sick HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt
sick TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 12 Men, 100m rescue medley Open
9-3-2025 - 12:59 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. BRINK Jan 62 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:28.46
2. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:47.35

Masters 30+

1. BRAUN Bas 91  Defensie 1:16.62
2. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:27.711
3. BRINK Jan 62 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:28.46
4. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:28.51
5. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:47.35
6. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing 2:01.66
Junioren
1. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 1:04.96
2. GERTS Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:10.59
3. LANGGUTH Lukas 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:11.49
4. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 1:12.47
5. GERAERTS Mattias 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:13.74
6. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 1:14.03
7. LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:15.55
8. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 1:15.73
9. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:16.69
10. SCHEP Eric 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:17.21
11. PETIT Tom 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:17.28
12. LONG Bodewyn 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:17.37
13. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 1:17.86
14. ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 1:18.91
15. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Beazirk Kelsterbach 1:19.10
16. MCCLYMONT Craig 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:19.49
17. JANSEN Laurin 07  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:19.58
18. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:19.89
19. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 1:20.22
20. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:20.63
21. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 1:20.80
22. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:21.80
23. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:21.84
24. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:22.49
25. HUYSMANS Bernd 08 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:23.68
26. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLIiTS 1:24.27
27. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:24.68
28. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:25.16
29. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:25.53
30. TOPHINKE Joern 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:25.57
31. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:25.87
32. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:26.11
33. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:26.72
34. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:26.82
35. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLIiTS 1:27.55
36. BARON Erik 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:28.19
37. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 1:28.56
38. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLIiTS 1:29.92
39. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:29.99
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 12, Boys, 100m rescue medley, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
40. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:31.67
41. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:31.99
42. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:39.24
43. KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:40.93
44. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:49.39
45. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:55.54

DSQ PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:57.31 10

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal has been given

DNS FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

WDR NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
sick REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Senioren

1. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 1:04.96
2. VANLAER Mathijs 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:07.54
3. MOESCH Julian 03 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:08.33
4. ABBEEL Stef 05 North Sea Lifeguards 1:09.86
5. VAN HOFTEN Seth 04 RB Heytse 1:10.01
6. GERTS Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:10.59
7. KUIPHOF Robin 03 RB Dordrecht 1:10.96
8. LANGGUTH Lukas 07 Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:11.49
9. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 1:12.47
10. GOOSSENS llian 03 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:12.77
11. ROEMEN Yves 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:13.61
12. GERAERTS Mattias 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:13.74
13. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 1:14.03
14. LENZLINGER Nico 97  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:14.69
15. HOBUS Iwan 01 RB Heytse 1:14.73
16. BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom 00 RB Dordrecht 1:15.50
17. LOCHMANN Florian 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:15.55
18. VAN DEN AKKER Tom 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:15.59
19. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 1:15.73
20. CHEPTIAKQV Ivan 98 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:16.40
21. BRAUN Bas 91  Defensie 1:16.62
22. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:16.69
23. BAGLEY Connor 06 RB Dordrecht 1:16.74
24. KOOL Youri 96 Defensie 1:17.21
SCHEP Eric 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:17.21

26. PETIT Tom 08 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:17.28
27. LONG Bodewyn 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:17.37
28. VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre 10 RC Asse 1:17.86
29. ALBERT Lennart 10  Germany 1:18.91
30. MIHAI Ricardo 07  Bezirk Kelsterbach 1:19.10
31. MCCLYMONT Craig 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:19.49
32. JANSEN Laurin 07  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:19.58
33. BRINKMANN Ben 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:19.89
34. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 1:20.22
35. BONGERS Rick 00 RB Heytse 1:20.50
36. SPRINGVLOET Tygo 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:20.63
37. DEFLANDRE Theo 08 Csb 1:20.80
38. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:21.80
39. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:21.84
40. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:22.49
41. HUYSMANS Bernd 08  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:23.68
42. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLITS 1:24.27
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 12, Men, 100m rescue medley, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
43. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:24.68
44. VAN STRYDONCK Maarten 06 BLITS 1:25.15
45. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:25.16
46. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:25.53
47. TOPHINKE Joemn 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:25.57
48. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:25.87
49. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:26.11
50. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:26.72
51. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:26.82
52. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 1:27.55
53. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:27.71
54. BARON Erik 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:28.19
55. BRINK Jan 62  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:28.46
56. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:28.51
57. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 1:28.56
58. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLIiTS 1:29.92
59. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:29.99
60. KUHLMANN Mika 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:31.67
61. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:31.99
62. BOSMAN Nathan 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:32.74
63. BAKHUYZEN Boaz 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:33.32
64. WESSELS Noah 06 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:33.72
stopwatch tijd

65. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:39.24

66. KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:40.93

67. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:47.35

68. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:49.39

69. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:55.54

70. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  2:01.66

DSQ PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:57.31 10

commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal has been given

DNS FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

WDR NIESTROJ Hannes 09 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt

sick REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

sick MUHLHOFF llyas 06 DLRG Stadtkyll

sick ROEOESLI Elias 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 13 Women, 4 x 50m medley relay
9-3-2025 - 14:37

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

DNS

Germany 1 Germany

MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena, THOMS Finja, WAGNER Alina, SEILNER Katharina
RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht

OOMS Fleur, KOEMAN Bente, BAKKER Myrthe, GROOT Kathy

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
NOTHNICK Elli, OPPERMANN Lena, LANGNER Nicki, SEILNER Johanna

Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 Lifesaving Club Leuven
ABBOTT Luna, BOONE Hannelore, MORTIER Nina, VAN DE PLAS Bo

DLRG Nieder-OIm / Worrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
BENZMUELLER Magdalena, KURZ Sarah, PREHN Yvonne, VOLZ Anna-Fiona
Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade
DE ROON Jasmijn, DALHUISEN Renske, BOS Frederique, DE KONING Sanne

SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg
FOERSTER Pia, HERZIG Leona, ZGRAGGEN Lia, FREUDIGER Jasmin

RBE Dames 1 Reddingsbrigade Echt
DLRG Briihl 2 DLRG Brihl

SPUERK Hanna, PRITZ Carolina, GENG Paula, STUCH Stefanie

DLRG Hochneukirch 1 DLRG Hochneukirch
Bezirk Kelsterbach 1 Bezirk Kelsterbach
FRENZEL Julia, RUNGE Melanie, SINGH Jessica, SINGH Ronica

DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel
ERDMANN Jule, MCCLYMONT Kyla, BROCKMEYER Luisa, MECHLINSKI Katharina
DLRG Brihl 1 DLRG Brihl
FLEISCHHAUER Johanna, DIETZ Sophia, RAICH Leni, GENG Lena

RBE Dames 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt
DLRG Kelkheim 1 DLRG Kelkheim
LECHNER Paula, STEINHAUS Emma, HAUDE Sarah, ERNST Emilia

RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht

BOS Esmee, BOSHOVEN Lara, VAN LEENEN Evelien, ZWANG Emmy

Kusel ChiXXX Kusel KiXXX

BOTT Julia, FRANZ Chiara, DIDAS Hannah, SCHULTZ Vanessa

DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
DANZ Hannah-Maria, WALTER Mara, SOHMISCH Lea, PUETTNER Maya

RB Dordrecht 3 RB Dordrecht
ARKESTEIJN Rosa, GOUDRIAAN Marieke, SIMONS Marielle, SMIT Rianne

DLRG Bad Salzig 1 DLRG Bad Salzig

Time Pts
1:49.04

1:52.66

1:53.20

1:54.23

1:56.17

1:56.74

1:57.33

1:57.37

2:03.06

2:06.37

2:06.56

2:09.41

2:10.37

2:10.87

2:11.29

2:12.50

2:12.54

2:12.84

2:21.81
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 14 Men, 4 x 50m medley relay Open
9-3-2025 - 14:49 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:37.80
LENZLINGER Nico, ROEOESLI Elias, MOESCH Julian, CHEPTIAKOV Ivan
2. RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 1:37.84
BAGLEY Connor, BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom, IN 'T VELD Marijn, KUIPHOF Robin
3. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:39.02
LEINEWEBER Florian, THORWESTEN Mika, STEINFELDT Nick, KUEHNE Maximilian
4. Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:39.70
GERTS Tygo, VAN GRIEKEN Rob, VAN DEN DOOL Seth, CORNELISSEN Max
5. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:40.04
GERAERTS Mattias, GOOSSENS Torsten, GOOSSENS llian, BOCKSTAELE Shean
6. Germany 1 Germany 1:41.12
ALBERT Lennart, BAERENFAENGER Frederik, GERLACH Luca Paul, MICHAEL Devin Gordon
7. DLRG Nieder-Olm / Wérrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:41.66
REISCHAUER Paul, MICHEL Levi, LOCHMANN Florian, BORN Paul
8. RBE Heren 1 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:41.89
9. RB Heytse 1 RB Heytse 1:46.69
HOBUS Iwan, VAN HOFTEN Seth, VAN DEN AKKER Bas, TIMMERMANS lan
10. Goudse Reddings Brigade 2 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:46.85
SPRINGVLOET Tygo, VAN DAM Timo, JANSSEN Nathan, VAN LEEUWEN Tygo
11. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RC Asse 1:47.28
stopwatchtijd
DE CUYPER Gust, JANSSENS Arnout, VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre, DE SMEDT Lander
12. DLRG Bruhl 1 DLRG Bruhl 1:49.16
GRAUPE Carlos, VERFUERTH Johannes, THUMM Fabian, ASSENMACHER Simon
13. SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:49.68
VON EUW Reto, SEILER Oliver, JANSEN Laurin, ACTIS Sevastian
14. DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:50.66
TOPHINKE Joern, OSTFECHTEL Marlon, BRINKMANN Ben, MCCLYMONT Craig
15. RBE Heren 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:50.72
16. DLRG Stadtlohn 1 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:50.85
DUECKER Jens, WESSELS Noah, VOSS Colin, ROSING Leonard
17. Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 2:01.40
HARKES Nick, BAKHUYZEN Boaz, BOOMERS Timo, BOSMAN Nathan
18. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 Swimming Team St-Hubert 2:02.46
JAMBE Nicolas, REMACLE Quentin, PETIT Tom, PETIT Nathan
19. Goudse Reddings Brigade 3 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:08.97
VAN LOENEN Stefan, VAN DAM Robert, VAN GRIEKEN Wim, DONA Michiel
DSQ DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 2:04.73 10
commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal has been given
BAERNREUTHER Johann, ANDERLOHR Jonas, KOGER Manuel, DOLL Florian
DNS DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
sick DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
sick RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 15 Women, 100m manikin carry with fins Open
9-3-2025 - 15:10 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:09.02
2. PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:19.85
3. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:20.26
WDR LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht

Masters 30+

1. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 59.49
2. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:09.02
3. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:09.31
4. HOETGEN Eva 91 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:14.62
5. PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:19.85
6. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86  RB Dordrecht 1:20.22
7. SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:20.26
WDR LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht
sick CAPPEL Anja 94  DLRG Stadtkyll
Junioren
1. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 55.30
2. SCHROEDER Xenia 07  Germany 59.12
3. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 59.83
4. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 1:00.44
5. VERMEIR Marie 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:02.91
6. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 1:04.80
7. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:06.28
8. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RCAsse 1:06.36
9. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 1:07.35
10. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLIiTS 1:07.46
11. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:08.26
12. ABBOTT Luna 07  Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:08.94
13. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:09.33
14. KORMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:10.01
15. NISSEN Lise 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:10.30
16. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:10.52
17. PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:10.65
18. BOS Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht 1:10.79
19. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:11.00
20. GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:11.27
21. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 1:11.44
22. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:11.76
23. HUET Camille 09 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:12.42
24. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Briihl 1:12.75
25. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:13.17
26. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:13.52
27. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:13.82
28. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 1:13.91
29. STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:13.96
30. NIES Lotte 07 Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:14.19
31. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:15.06
32. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:15.52
33. HUYSMANS Maren 10  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:15.87
34. BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:16.51
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 15, Women, 100m manikin carry with fins, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
35. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:17.73
36. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 1:18.01
37. BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:19.20
38. AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:19.35
39. BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:19.55
40. DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Brihl 1:19.71
41. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 1:20.24
42. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:20.61
43. REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:20.74
44. DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:21.65
45. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:22.09
46. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:22.73
47. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 1:22.81
48. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:23.05
49. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:23.27
50. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:24.70
51. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 1:28.70
52. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 1:29.11
53. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLITS 1:30.38
54. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 1:31.27
55. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:35.18
56. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:36.21
57. TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:39.25
58. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:39.58

WDR SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen

sick VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw

sick KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

sick HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig

sick HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade

sick WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

sick ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim

sick HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

Senioren
1. OPPERMANN Lena 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 52.53
2. THOMS Finja 07  Germany 55.30
3. VAN DE PLAS Bo 01 Lifesaving Club Leuven 57.54
4. SCHROEDER Xenia 07  Germany 59.12
5. VANBUEL Nele 85  Nelaur 59.49
6. DALHUISEN Renske 03  Goudse Reddings Brigade 59.59
7. SEILNER Katharina 09 Germany 59.83
8. S'HEEREN Mirte 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:00.07
9. HOUTVAST Judith 03  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:00.20
10. BOONE Hannelore 06 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:00.26
11. WOLFS Sharon 00 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:00.33
12. CROES Elise 04  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:00.34
13. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena 07  Germany 1:00.44
14. VOLZ Anna-Fiona 03 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:00.98
15. VERMEIR Marie 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:02.91
16. DE KONING Sanne 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:03.60
17. MENNEN Fenne 06 RB Heytse 1:04.61
18. DEGE Lisann 08 DLRG Moenchengladbach 1:04.80
19. WIINANT Loes 05 RC Asse 1:05.28
20. FOERSTER Pia 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:06.02
21. KOEMAN Bente 05 RB Dordrecht 1:06.05
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 15, Women, 100m manikin carry with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
22. HERZIG Leona 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:06.28
23. DEMALDRE Ynne 09 RC Asse 1:06.36
24. KALTENECKER Magdalena 09 Germany 1:07.35
25. CALLEBAUT Tiffen 07 BLITS 1:07.46
26. MORTIER Nina 08 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:08.26
27. GROOT Kathy 97  RB Dordrecht 1:08.47
28. ABBOTT Luna 07 Lifesaving Club Leuven 1:08.94
29. ROEMEN Claudine 74  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:09.02
30. PISTERS Nathalie 01  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:09.24
31. FREUDIGER Jasmin 86 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:09.31
32. ZGRAGGEN Lia 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:09.33
33. BECKERS Fleur 02  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:09.57
34. KOBMANN Sophie 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:10.01
35. NISSEN Lise 07  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:10.30
36. AEHLING Emma 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:10.52
37. PUETTNER Maya 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:10.65
38. BOS Esmee 08 RB Dordrecht 1:10.79
39. ERDMANN Jule 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:11.00
40. GEHLING Emma 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:11.27
41. OOMS Fleur 07 RB Dordrecht 1:11.44
42. KELLENERS Jill 06  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:11.75
43. MECHLINSKI Katharina 08 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:11.76
44. JETTEN Maike 02 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:11.90
45. LANGNER Nicki 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:12.06
46. HUET Camille 09  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:12.42
47. FLEISCHHAUER Johanna 09 DLRG Brihl 1:12.75
48. GAAR Maxima 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:13.17
49. MUELLER Paulina 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:13.52
50. SCHULTZ Vanessa 96  Kusel KiXXX 1:13.57
51. DE LOO Anouk 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:13.64
52. REJEK Mira 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:13.82
53. PEETERS Lize 10 RB Heytse 1:13.91
54. STENVERT Flo 10  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:13.96
55. NIES Lotte 07  Reddingsbrigade Weert 1:14.19
56. HOETGEN Eva 91  DLRG Stadtkyll 1:14.62
57. GOLBS Hannah-Fritzi 09 DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:15.06
58. BOS Frederique 10  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:15.52
59. HUYSMANS Maren 10  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:15.87
60. BOTT Julia 99  Kusel KiXXX 1:16.35
61. BORCHARDT Lila 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:16.51
62. VAN DEN WYNGAERT Elien 06 BLITS 1:17.65
63. VAN DER LOGT Femke 08 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:17.73
64. VAN LEENEN Evelien 08 RB Dordrecht 1:18.01
65. JANSSEN Isabelle 00  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:18.78
66. BROCKMEYER Luisa 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:19.20
67. AEHLING Nele 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:19.35
68. BAUER Jule 05 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:19.46
69. BIHN Jana 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:19.55
70. DIETZ Sophia 10  DLRG Briihl 1:19.71
71. PORTE Annick 69 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:19.85
72. GOUDRIAAN Marieke 86  RB Dordrecht 1:20.22
73. FRANZ Chiara 07  Kusel KiXXX 1:20.24
74. KENIS Nine 05 BLITS 1:20.26

SIMONS Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:20.26
76. STEINHAUS Emma 07 DLRG Kelkheim 1:20.61
77. REMACLE Amelie 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:20.74
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 15, Women, 100m manikin carry with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
78. SMIT Rianne 97 RB Dordrecht 1:21.65
DANZ Hannah-Maria 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:21.65
80. MCCLYMONT Kyla 07 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:22.09
81. BROEDERS Naia 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:22.73
82. LECHNER Paula 08 DLRG Kelkheim 1:22.81
83. MUELLER Magdalena 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:23.05
84. NIENHUIS Finja 09 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:23.27
85. LEENDERS Yente 06  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:24.17
86. KIESEL Melina 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:24.70
87. ZWANG Emmy 10  RB Dordrecht 1:28.70
88. SCHUEHLE Hannah 09 DLRG Kelkheim 1:29.11
89. VAN DEN BROECK Elien 08 BLITS 1:30.38
90. BOSHOVEN Lara 10  RB Dordrecht 1:31.27
91. KIRBACH Samantha Joy 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:35.18
92. HINKELMANN Hannah 09  Kusel KiXXX 1:36.21
93. SCHUELLER Melanie 97  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:37.61
94. TER SCHUUR Matthea 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:39.25
95. BOOMERS Christa 08 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:39.58
DSQ MENNEN Mette 04 RB Heytse 1:23.85 10
Commencing a starting motion bfr starting signal has been given
WDR BAKKER Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht
WDR LAPU-OS Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht
WDR BONHOMME Meline 04 Liege Sauvetage Club
WDR SCHOLTEN Sophie 09 Redding Brigade Rosmalen
WDR SEILNER Johanna 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
sick VAN LOOVEREN Fleur 09 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
sick KURZ Sarah 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
sick HOFMANN Anna 09 DLRG Bad Salzig
sick BARBU Julia 06 RB Dordrecht
sick HARREWIJN Maaike 10  Delftse Reddingsbrigade
sick CAPPEL Anja 94 DLRG Stadtkyll
sick SOHMISCH Lea 03 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
sick WALTER Mara 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V
sick ERNST Emilia 07 DLRG Kelkheim
sick JANSSEN Vera 05 Reddingsbrigade Echt
sick HAUTVAST Julia 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 16 Men, 100m manikin carry with fins Open
9-3-2025 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Masters 50+
1. SONSMANN Thorsten 74  DLRG Region Uetersen 55.20
2. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 58.94
3. HEYER Christoph 69 DLRG Region Uetersen 1:02.13
4. BRINK Jan 62 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:08.53
5. JANSSEN Patrick 64  Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:16.64
6. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:22.72
7. PRAET Piet 56  RB Dordrecht 1:24.08
8. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 1:30.42
9. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:37.60

Masters 30+

1. KUEHNE Maximilian 94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 54.40
2. SONSMANN Thorsten 74  DLRG Region Uetersen 55.20
3. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 58.72
4. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 58.94
5. HEYER Christoph 69 DLRG Region Uetersen 1:02.13
6. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:03.15
7. DONA Michiel 80 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:06.77
8. DELVA Lieven 82  Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:07.92
9. JAMBE Nicolas 90  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:08.04
10. BRINK Jan 62  Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:08.53
11. JANSSEN Patrick 64 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:16.64
12. DE VRIES Rik 91  RB Dordrecht 1:19.50
13. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:22.72
14. PRAET Piet 56  RB Dordrecht 1:24.08
15. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:28.40
16. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 1:30.42
17. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:37.60
Junioren
1. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 52.09
2. GERTS Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 53.40
3. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 53.66
4. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 55.49
5. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 55.82
6. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 56.55
7. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 56.76
8. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 56.96
9. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 57.19
10. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 57.21
11. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 57.97
12. CORNELISSEN Max 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 58.37
13. PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 58.48
14. MEDENTSEYV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 58.53
15. VRENKEN Ruben 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.72
16. JANSEN Laurin 07 SLRG Baden-Brugg 59.31
17. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:00.30
18. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:00.43
19. SCHEP Eric 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:01.67
20. BARON Erik 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:02.29
21. PETIT Tom 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:02.32
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 16, Boys, 100m manikin carry with fins, Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
22. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 1:02.43
23. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:02.60
24. JANSSENS Arnout 07 RC Asse 1:02.99
25. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:03.02
26. OSTFECHTEL Marlon 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:03.18
27. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru 10 RC Asse 1:03.59
28. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:03.77
29. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:03.99
30. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:04.08
31. TOPHINKE Joern 10  DLRG Harsewinkel 1:04.22
32. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.44
33. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:04.86
34. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:04.95
35. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:05.28
36. HUYSMANS Bernd 08  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:05.34
37. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:05.44
38. OTT Luuk 10  DLRG Kelkheim 1:06.48
39. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:06.93
40. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLIiTS 1:07.71
41. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:08.14
42. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLIiTS 1:08.70
43. BRODERS Henry 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:09.09
44. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:09.41
45. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 1:11.00
46. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:11.38
47. PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:12.10
48. KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:12.16
49. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLIiTS 1:12.53
50. VAN LEEUWEN Siem 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:14.25
51. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:15.16
52. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Briihl 1:15.23
53. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:22.62
54. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:26.04
55. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Brihl 1:26.70
56. HERBRAND Benno 10  DLRG Brihl 1:29.08
57. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:31.30
58. VERMIJ Thijmen 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:35.47
59. KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:50.86

DNS REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

Senioren
1. CROES Matisse 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 48.65
2. VAN GRIEKEN Rob 03  Goudse Reddings Brigade 48.90
3. BORN Paul 99 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 49.15
4. BOCKSTAELE Shean 01 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 49.35
5. KNUTS Aiko 06  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 49.85
6. ROEOESLI Elias 01  SLRG Baden-Brugg 50.31
7. MEERTEN Jack 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 50.87
8. REISS Henrik 01 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 52.04
9. LEINEWEBER Florian 07 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 52.09
10. MICHEL Levi 05 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 52.11
11. FORMANN Brivael 04 Liege Sauvetage Club 52.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht 9-3-2025 15:55 - Page 2



Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 16, Men, 100m manikin carry with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
12. MOESCH Julian 03  SLRG Baden-Brugg 53.05
13. GERTS Tygo 07 Goudse Reddings Brigade 53.40
14. ROEMEN Yves 06 Reddingsbrigade Echt 53.44
15. THORWESTEN Mika 05 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 53.52
16. VAN DER BEEK Jason 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt 53.62
17. VAN ASTEN Dieter 09 Reddersclub Kortrijk 53.66
18. THUMM Fabian 99 DLRG Bruhl 54.40

KUEHNE Maximilian 94  DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 54.40
20. ABBEEL Stef 05 North Sea Lifeguards 54.62
21. SONSMANN Thorsten 74  DLRG Region Uetersen 55.20
22. MICHAEL Devin Gordon 08 Germany 55.49
23. ROSOLEN Loris 05 Liege Sauvetage Club 55.51
24. VAN DEN AKKER Bas 02 RB Heytse 55.57
25. DEFLANDRE Noah 05 Csb 55.81
26. HUERTA Luis 07 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 55.82
27. CHEPTIAKQV Ivan 98 SLRG Baden-Brugg 56.05
28. GOOSSENS Torsten 05 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 56.17
29. JANSSEN Nathan 04 Goudse Reddings Brigade 56.19
30. BAERENFAENGER Frederik 07  Germany 56.55
31. ACTIS Sevastian 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 56.76
32. JETTEN David 04 Reddingsbrigade Echt 56.86
33. LENZLINGER Nico 97  SLRG Baden-Brugg 56.95
34. GERLACH Luca Paul 09 Germany 56.96
35. JANSSEN Nicolas 08 Liege Sauvetage Club 5719
36. VAN DEN DOOL Seth 08 Goudse Reddings Brigade 57.21
37. HOBBEL Kevin 97  Reddingsbrigade Echt 57.51
38. VERHOEF Jop 02 RB Dordrecht 57.92
39. HOFF Florian 07 DLRG Kelkheim 57.97
40. DE SMEDT Lander 06 RC Asse 58.12
41. CORNELISSEN Max 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 58.37
42. BAGLEY Connor 06 RB Dordrecht 58.48

PETIT Nathan 07  Swimming Team St-Hubert 58.48
44. MEDENTSEV Yaroslav 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 58.53
45. VAN DEN AKKER Tom 02  Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.66
46. ARNAUTS Bert 79  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 58.72

VRENKEN Ruben 07 Reddingsbrigade Echt 58.72
48. BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 58.94
49. JANSEN Laurin 07 SLRG Baden-Brugg 59.31
50. DOLL Florian 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:00.30
51. HARTPHIEL Paul 06 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:00.36
52. DUECKER Jens 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:00.43
53. BOSMAN Nathan 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:01.61
54. SCHEP Eric 07  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:01.67
55. HEYER Christoph 69 DLRG Region Uetersen 1:02.13
56. BARON Erik 10  DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:02.29
57. PETIT Tom 08  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:02.32
58. DE CUYPER Gust 07 RC Asse 1:02.43
59. SEILER Oliver 08 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:02.60
60. JANSSENS Arnout 07 RC Asse 1:02.99
61. MYDLA Valentino 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1:03.02
62. VAN LOENEN Stefan 84  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:03.15
63. VAN STRYDONCK Maarten 06 BLITS 1:03.18

OSTFECHTEL Marlon 09 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:03.18
65. CIUBOTARIU Alexandru 10 RC Asse 1:03.59
66. ROSING Leonard 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:03.77
67. KORRES Kian 10 DLRG Stadtkyll 1:03.99
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 16, Men, 100m manikin carry with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
68. VAN LEEUWEN Tygo 07 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:04.08
69. TOPHINKE Joern 10 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:04.22
70. BECKERS Jort 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:04.44
71. VON EUW Reto 09 SLRG Baden-Brugg 1:04.86
72. TITZE Johannes 10  DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:04.95
73. SCHOENE Theodor 10 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:05.28
74. HUYSMANS Bernd 08  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:05.34
75. DEYLITZ Narvik 10  DLRG Berlin Pankow 1:05.44
76. OTT Luuk 10 DLRG Kelkheim 1:06.48
77. DONA Michiel 80  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:06.77
78. BOOMERS Timo 06  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:06.87
79. ROEMEN Ray 09 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:06.93
80. VAN STRYDONCK Tomas 10 BLITS 1:07.71
81. WESSELS Noah 06 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:07.72
82. DELVA Lieven 82 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1:07.92
83. JAMBE Nicolas 90  Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:08.04
84. VOSS Colin 07 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:08.14
85. BRINK Jan 62 Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen 1:08.53
86. KENIS Jerrit 09 BLITS 1:08.70
87. BRODERS Henry 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:09.09
88. GILLABEL Enno 09  Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1:09.41
89. TIMMERMANS lan 10 RB Heytse 1:11.00
90. BAKHUYZEN Boaz 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:11.35
91. ANDERLOHR Jonas 09 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:11.38
92. PARMENTIER lan 08 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:12.10
93. KOVACS Lorant 08 DLRG Hochneukirch 1:12.16
94. CALLEBAUT Jolan 09 BLITS 1:12.53
95. VAN LEEUWEN Siem 09 Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:14.25
96. BAERNREUTHER Johann 08 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:15.16
97. HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian 08 DLRG Bruhl 1:15.23
98. VAN LEEUWEN Niels 06 RB Dordrecht 1:15.29
99. HARKES Nick 05 Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:15.86

100. JANSSEN Patrick 64 Reddingsbrigade Echt 1:16.64

101. KLOTZ Florian 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:17.96

102. REMACLE Quentin 05 Swimming Team St-Hubert 1:18.73

103. DE VRIES Rik 91  RB Dordrecht 1:19.50

104. DE BOEVERE Luke 10  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:22.62

105. IN'T VELD Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 1:22.72

106. PRAET Piet 56 RB Dordrecht 1:24.08

107. INZILLO hugo 09 Liege Sauvetage Club 1:26.04

108. GRAUPE Carlos 09 DLRG Bruhl 1:26.70

109. SHINN Ryan 80  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing  1:28.40

110. HERBRAND Benno 10  DLRG Brihl 1:29.08

111. DEN BOEF Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 1:30.42

112. HARKES Dave 07  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:31.30

113.  VERMUW Thijmen 10  Waddinxveense reddingsbriagde 1:35.47

114. VAN DAM Robert 66  Goudse Reddings Brigade 1:37.60

115. KOGER Manuel 10  DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 1:50.86

DNS REISCHAUER Paul 08 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS HUERTA Joel 09 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt

DNS VAN DAM Timo 06  Goudse Reddings Brigade

DNS ASSENMACHER Simon 03 DLRG Bruhl

DNS MUHLHOFF llyas 06 DLRG Stadtkyll

DNS BRAUN Ben 09 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V

DNS FLAPPER Lars 10  Reddingsbrigade Echt

WDR KOOL Youri 96 Defensie
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 16, Men, 100m manikin carry with fins, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts
sick FRENZEL Johan 06 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 17 Mixed, 4 x 50m mixed lifesaver relay Open
9-3-2025 - 17:09 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. Germany 1 Germany 1:59.02
BAERENFAENGER Frederik, GERLACH Luca Paul, SEILNER Katharina, KALTENECKER Magdalena
2. DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 1 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 1:59.31
BENZMUELLER Magdalena, VOLZ Anna-Fiona, REISCHAUER Paul, BORN Paul
3. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:59.83
LEINEWEBER Florian, OPPERMANN Lena, VINZ Maximilian, SEILNER Johanna
4. Goudse Reddings Brigade 1 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:01.59
GERTS Tygo, DE KONING Sanne, VAN GRIEKEN Rob, DALHUISEN Renske
5. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:01.91
VERMEIR Marie, DHONT Tatiana, GOOSSENS llian, BOCKSTAELE Shean
6. RBE1 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:02.10
7. RB Heytse 1 RB Heytse 2:03.42
VAN HOFTEN Seth, HOBUS Iwan, MENNEN Fenne, GERAATS Lieke
8. RB Dordrecht 1 RB Dordrecht 2:03.50
BAKKER Myrthe, KOEMAN Bente, BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom, BAGLEY Connor
9. SLRG Baden-Brugg 1 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:05.60
FREUDIGER Jasmin, FOERSTER Pia, MOESCH Julian, ROEOESLI Elias
10. Germany 2 Germany 2:06.34
THOMS Finja, MOREIRA DOS SANTOS Elena, ALBERT Lennart, MICHAEL Devin Gordon
11. RB Dordrecht 2 RB Dordrecht 2:09.74
IN 'T VELD Marijn, BARBU Julia, KUIPHOF Robin, GROOT Kathy
12. RBE 2 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:09.76
13. Reddingsclub Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RC Asse 2:12.12
WIJNANT Loes, DEMALDRE Ynne, VAN HEYMBEECK Jurre, DE SMEDT Lander
14. SLRG Baden-Brugg 2 SLRG Baden-Brugg 2:13.05
ZGRAGGEN Lia, HERZIG Leona, JANSEN Laurin, ACTIS Sevastian
15. Bezirk Kelsterbach 1 Bezirk Kelsterbach 2:15.91
LANGGUTH Lukas, MIHAI Ricardo, SINGH Jessica, RUNGE Melanie
16. DLRG Brihl 1 DLRG Brihl 2:16.34
SPUERK Hanna, GENG Lena, ASSENMACHER Simon, VERFUERTH Johannes
17. Goudse Reddings Brigade 3 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:17.84
SCHEP Eric, BOS Frederique, CORNELISSEN Max, DE ROON Jasmijn
18. Goudse Reddings Brigade 2 Goudse Reddings Brigade 2:21.00
VAN DEN DOOL Seth, JANSSEN lIsabelle, JANSSEN Nathan, BOUTER Renee
19. RBE3 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:21.45
20. DLRG Stadtlohn 1 DLRG Stadtlohn 2:23.89
NIENHUIS Finja, GEHLING Emma, DUECKER Jens, ROSING Leonard
21. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 Swimming Team St-Hubert 2:23.94
JAMBE Nicolas, HUET Camille, REMACLE Quentin, REMACLE Amelie
22. DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 1 DLRG Luckenwalde e.V 2:24.78
PUETTNER Maya, WALTER Mara, MYDLA Valentino, BARON Erik
23. DLRG Harsewinkel 1 DLRG Harsewinkel 2:28.69

BROCKMEYER Luisa, MECHLINSKI Katharina, MCCLYMONT Craig, BRINKMANN Ben
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Dordrecht Lifesaving Summit 2025
Dordrecht, 8 en 9-3-2025

Event 17, Mixed, 4 x 50m mixed lifesaver relay, Open

Rank Time Pts
24. DLRG Kelkheim 1 DLRG Kelkheim 2:30.21
HAUDE Sarah, ERNST Emilia, OTT Luuk, HOFF Florian
25. DLRG Hochneukirch 1 DLRG Hochneukirch 2:31.31
26. RBE 4 Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:31.85
27. RBES Reddingsbrigade Echt 2:33.29
28. DLRG Nieder-OIm / Woérrstadt 3 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:33.56
SCHWIND Luzie, MUELLER Paulina, KUHLMANN Mika, TITZE Johannes
29. DLRG Briinl 3 DLRG Brihl 2:39.21
FLEISCHHAUER Johanna, GENG Paula, THUMM Fabian, HERBRAND Aaron Sebastian
30. RB Dordrecht 3 RB Dordrecht 2:40.35
OOMS Fleur, BOS Esmee, VERHOEF Jop, VAN LEEUWEN Niels
DSQ DLRG Briihl 2 DLRG Brihl 1:12.98 40
leaving starting block/releasing contact turning wall/edge bfr previous competitor has touched
wall/edge
HERBRAND Benno, DIETZ Sophia, RAICH Leni, GRAUPE Carlos
sick DLRG Nieder-Olm / Worrstadt 2 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
sick DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V. 2 DLRG Nuernberg-Roth-Schwabach e.V.
sick DLRG Stadtkyll 1 DLRG Stadtkyll
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